
Zone Emp Code Name Reporting Location DESIGNATION E Mail ID Mobile No

EAST 25775 Krishna Das Agartala Deputy Manager krishna.das@avivaindia.com 9436484976

EAST 20312 Bhupesh Kumar Samantaraya Bhubaneshwar -1 Deputy Manager bhupesh1.samantaraya@avivaindia.com 9337393609

EAST 44997 Tridip Saikia Dibrugarh Senior Executive tridip.saikia@avivaindia.com 8638085491

EAST 43110 Mintu Kumar Duttasarma Guwahati - 1 Senior Executive Mintu.DuttaSarma2@avivaindia.com 7578011424

EAST 44642 Krishna Das Howrah - 1 Senior Executive Krishna Das2@avivaindia.com 8927039198

EAST 26248 Dipak Nath Jorhat Deputy Manager dipak.nath@avivaindia.com 9706062787

EAST 18083 Prasim Majumder Kolkata 1 Deputy Manager Prasim.Majumder@avivaindia.com 9830505523

EAST 16330 Sanchita Pan Kolkata 5 Deputy Manager sanchita.pan@avivaindia.com 9883129700

EAST 30667 Chandan Singh Patna 1 Senior Executive chandan.singh@avivaindia.com 9313126748

EAST 30666 Amit Kumar Ranchi Assistant Manager Amit.kumar4@avivaindia.com 9350933300

EAST 37274 Md Mohsin Ansari Siliguri Senior Executive md.ansari@avivaindia.com 9903361716

EAST 48284 Abhijit Chakraborty Tezpur Senior Executive Abhijit.Chakraborty@avivaindia.com 7002137963

EAST 44762 Hemanta Kumar Sarmah Tinsukia Executive Hemanta.sarmah@avivaindia.com 9678318596

North - Vacant Amritsar-1 Vacant Vacant Vacant

NORTH 19544 Tej Ram Chandigarh Assistant Manager Tej.ram@avivaindia.com 9878311548

NORTH 16914 Jobi Pulinthara Varkey Delhi 1 Deputy Manager jobi.pv@avivaindia.com 9899769997

NORTH 42582 Raman Yadav Delhi 3 Senior Executive Raman.Yadav@avivaindia.com 8368509589

NORTH 47841 Ash Mohd Delhi 5 Senior Executive Ash.Mohd@avivaindia.com 7503237950

NORTH 45681 Shubham Sharma Delhi 6 Executive Shubham.Sharma@avivaindia.com 9540980491

NORTH 35178 Anil Kumar Dwarka Assistant Manager Anil.kumar17@avivaindia.com 8506880343

NORTH 36091 Mohit Nager Faridabad Senior Executive  Mohit.nager@avivaindia.com 9599250106

NORTH 47394 Chirag Verma Gurgaon 2 Executive Chirag.verma1@avivaindia.com 8506041128

NORTH 48232 Amandeep Sekhon Jaipur Senior Executive Amandeep.Sekhon@avivaindia.com 9772567555

NORTH 48220 Mandeep Kaur Jalandhar Senior Executive Mandeep.Kaur@avivaindia.com 7696791916

NORTH 43652 Kajal Sharma Jammu Senior Executive Kajal.sharma@avivaindia.com 9796241147

NORTH 44850 Anupam Kumar Kanpur Assistant Manager Anupam.kumar@avivaindia.com 8400166834

NORTH 47979 Krishna Kant Ojha Lucknow Senior Executive Krishna.ojha@avivaindia.com 7985175497

NORTH 47756 Rohit Kumar Ludhiana - 1 Senior Executive Rohit.kumar@avivaindia.com 9569819267

NORTH 48301 Avinash Model Town Executive Avinash@avivaindia.com 9805684823

NORTH 20478 Deepak Thapliyal Noida - 1 Assistant Manager deepak.thapliyal@avivaindia.com 7404340751

SOUTH 33722 Gishnu M Bangalore 1 Deputy Manager gishnu.m1@avivaindia.com 7736358112

SOUTH 47602 Raghu R Bangalore 2 Executive raghu.r@avivaindia.com 9740363402

South - Vacant Calicut-1 Vacant Vacant Vacant

SOUTH 46381 Jagadish. Chennai 1 Senior Executive Jagadish.jagadish@avivaindia.com 8072103243

SOUTH 47831 Jijil K V Cochin Senior Executive jijil.v@avivaindia.com 9633389118

SOUTH 43457 Ramya Avm Coimbatore Assistant Manager ramya.avm@avivaindia.com 95997666701

South - Vacant Hyderabad-1 Vacant Vacant Vacant

South - Vacant Kottayam-1 Vacant Vacant Vacant

SOUTH 46545 Sudheer R Trichur Senior Executive Sudheer.r@avivaindia.com 9995852399

SOUTH 19025 Rajesh Kumar M Trivandrum Assistant Manager rajeshkumar.m@avivaindia.com 9847196946

SOUTH 8584 G V Rajesh Vijaywada Assistant Manager g.rajesh@avivaindia.com 9052611647

SOUTH 47873 Kajuluri Lakshmi Visakhapatnam Executive Kajuluri.lakshmi@avivaindia.com 9959227220

WEST 48367 Chhipa Mohammedkhizar Mohammedsalim Ahmedabad - 1 Senior Executive Chhipa.Mohammedsalim@avivaindia.com 9642938387

WEST 47949 Sachin Shankarrao Bhagwat Ahmednagar Assistant Manager Sachin. Bhawat@avivaindia.com 9860847962

WEST 34485 Nilesh Ambadas Baidukar Aurangabad Assistant Manager nilesh.baidukar@avivaindia.com 9823799694

WEST 47811 Bhavik Jamadagni Shukla Baroda 1 Assistant Manager Bhavik.Shukla@avivaindia.com 9428520001 

WEST 41391 Alok Jangle Bhopal Assistant Manager Alok.Jangle1@avivaindia.com 9302333353

WEST 44373 Umesh Pratap Indore - 1 Senior Executive umesh.pratap@avivaindia.com 9616100822

WEST 43430 Aditi Amit Salvi Kolhapur Assistant Manager Aditi.Salvi@avivaindia.com 9823122623

WEST 47947 Sushant Sunil Utekar Mumbai 2 Senior Executive Sushant.utekar@avivaindia.com,   9870214602

WEST 20812 Asis Kumar Pal Mumbai 3 Deputy Manager asis.pal@avivaindia.com 9338449666

WEST 42777 Vikas Pandurang Maner Mumbai 4 Assistant Manager Vikas.Maner@avivaindia.com 9869247551

WEST 38122 Umesh Shamrao Jagdale Mumbai 5 Senior Executive umesh.jagdale2@avivaindia.com 9833350942

West - Vacant Nagpur-1 Vacant Vacant Vacant

WEST 47983 Kunal Vasant Mule Nasik Senior Executive Kunal.Mule@avivaindia.com 7817854353

WEST 47653 Komal Shankar Mohite Pune 1 Senior Executive Komal.Mohite@avivaindia.com 9850872562

WEST 47350 Saroj Vishwakarma Pune 2 Senior Executive saroj.vishwakarma@avivaindia.com 9718717778

WEST 48095 Swapnil Ramkrishna Desale Surat Senior Executive swapnil.desale@avivaindia.com 8208363632


